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LVM 25m Pistole 2021
10.07. + 11.07.2021     in Oldenburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.10

25m Pistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 12.07.2021 13:32 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1005010 SV Haendorf 1664 Ringe 82 69 23 3 3

1078 Pabstmann, Stefan 563
347 Cordes, Timon 557
348 Frieling, Jens 544

2  1005020 SV Bassum 1848 1635 Ringe 77 58 33 9 2

397 Barden, Rainer Martin 558
1079 Seeliger, Burkard 533

12 Rother, Denis 544

3  1002000 Geestemünder TV 1862 1591 Ringe 59 67 35 11 6

2 Karstedt, Jan Luca 551
1077 Meyer, Christian 514

5 Mühlenbeck, Paul Philipp 526

4  1007161 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1550 Ringe 52 71 33 12 3

349 Kuck, Dominik 556
350 Maanen, Paul 503
351 Siems, Matthias 491



LVM 25m Pistole 2021
10.07. + 11.07.2021     in Oldenburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.10
25m Pistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 12.07.2021 13:32 Uhr 1. P 2. P 3. P Präzis. 1. D 2. D 3. D Duell Gesamt

1 1078 Pabstmann, Stefan  1005... SV Haendorf 98 92 97 287 91 94 91 276 563

2 397 Barden, Rainer Martin  1005... SV Bassum 1848 92 95 96 283 94 87 94 275 558

3 347 Cordes, Timon  1005... SV Haendorf 92 93 91 276 91 93 97 281 557

4 349 Kuck, Dominik  1007... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 91 99 94 284 91 88 93 272 556

5 2 Karstedt, Jan Luca  1002... Geestemünder TV 1862 92 96 95 283 89 89 90 268 551

6 12 Rother, Denis  1005... SV Bassum 1848 83 91 85 259 94 95 96 285 544

7 348 Frieling, Jens  1005... SV Haendorf 91 86 94 271 88 95 90 273 544

8 71 Wulf, Alexander  1009... SV Schwanewede 1920 88 92 91 271 83 92 92 267 538

9 398 Lüken, Jörg  1003... SSV Dümmer 1974 89 89 91 269 91 87 91 269 538
10 400 Tomforde, Jan-Hinrich  1004... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 94 86 90 270 85 87 94 266 536
11 1079 Seeliger, Burkard  1005... SV Bassum 1848 87 95 91 273 91 88 81 260 533
12 73 Litau, Max  1009... Vegesacker SV 1852 90 88 91 269 86 89 88 263 532
13 5 Mühlenbeck, Paul Phili...  1002... Geestemünder TV 1862 89 86 85 260 89 91 86 266 526
14 1077 Meyer, Christian  1002... Geestemünder TV 1862 86 79 81 246 85 91 92 268 514
15 343 Boon, Björn  1007... Oldenburger Schützen 1816 77 87 83 247 84 89 89 262 509
16 1084 Meinen, Claas  1007... SV Reitland 1954 85 80 86 251 83 84 86 253 504
17 350 Maanen, Paul  1007... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 92 85 91 268 78 83 74 235 503
18 1080 Bredehorn, Christian  1002... Geestemünder TV 1862 78 83 79 240 89 89 83 261 501
19 351 Siems, Matthias  1007... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 78 86 75 239 81 78 93 252 491
20 1081 Wundrach, Marcel  1004... SV Hesedorf 88 74 89 251 67 81 70 218 469
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